
S P Johnson 15-I
1 soil 1
3 clay/rock 4 Start 4-15-14
31 lime 35 Finish 4-16-14
40 shale 75
7 lime 82

110 shale 192
33 lime 225
36 shale 261 set 20’ 7”
7 lime 268 ran 839’ of 2 ⅞ 

20 shale 288 cemented to surface 84 sxs
113 lime 401
182 shale 583
10 lime 593
59 shale 652
28 lime 680
21 shale 701
7 lime 708
11 shale 719
14 lime 733
7 shale 740
7 lime 747

16 shale 763
4 sandy shale 767 odor
14 sandy shale 781 good show
24 Bkn sand 805 good show
6 Dk sand 811 good show
31 shale 842 T.D.


